OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/1085

Date: - 26-12-2023

NOTICE (Meeting of Boys Hostel Boarders)

A meeting of the boarders of Darrang College Boys' Hostel has been convened today at 4.30 p.m. at Gallery – I. All boarders are hereby directed to attend the same without fail.

Principal,
Darrang College Tezpur
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam

Copy to the:

- 1) Warden, Boys Hostel.
- 2) Security Officer.
- 3) Monitor, Boys' Hostel
- 4) College Website.
- 5) File.

Principalal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam